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Single Stock Futures 25-Jul-22 22-Jul-22 21-Jul-22 20-Jul-22 19-Jul-22 Month

Open Interest Single
25-Jul-22 22-Jul-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

TRUEU22     Sep 2022 58,421 53,916 61,290 60,779 60,9884.58 4.55 0.03 0.66%6,831 %8.36 %-12.03 %0.84 %-0.34

IRPCU22      Sep 2022 11,031 16,523 16,531 11,971 11,5183.18 3.17 0.01 0.32%5,597 %-33.24 %-0.05 %38.09 %3.93

BANPUZ22   Dec 2022 41,749 38,725 37,413 37,407 37,13111.90 11.80 0.10 0.85%3,028 %7.81 %3.51 %0.02 %0.74

KTBU22       Sep 2022 10,202 11,564 13,016 13,449 13,43815.89 15.55 0.34 2.19%2,720 %-11.78 %-11.16 %-3.22 %0.08

TTBU22       Sep 2022 39,241 39,039 41,981 45,023 44,4201.21 1.18 0.03 2.54%2,668 %0.52 %-7.01 %-6.76 %1.36

WHAU22      Sep 2022 26,780 26,975 26,973 26,488 29,4693.02 2.96 0.06 2.03%2,532 %-0.72 %0.01 %1.83 %-10.12

CRCU22      Sep 2022 924 2,726 1,327 1,327 1,33036.34 35.50 0.84 2.37%2,521 %-66.10 %105.43 %0.00 %-0.23

PTGU22       Sep 2022 20,454 21,145 20,845 20,954 20,33614.55 14.20 0.35 2.46%2,409 %-3.27 %1.44 %-0.52 %3.04

GUNKULU22 Sep 2022 185,036 187,022 187,311 187,306 186,2975.50 5.44 0.06 1.10%2,030 %-1.06 %-0.15 %0.00 %0.54

DTACU22     Sep 2022 3,298 3,563 2,735 2,737 3,15242.77 43.10 -0.33 -0.77%1,984 %-7.44 %30.27 %-0.07 %-13.17

Single Stock Futures 25-Jul-22 22-Jul-22 21-Jul-22 20-Jul-22 19-Jul-22 Month

* Open Interest Single
25-Jul-22 22-Jul-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULU22 Sep 2022 185,036 187,022 187,311 187,306 186,297 5.50 5.44 0.06 1.1%2,030 -1.06% -0.15% 0.00% 0.54%

JASU22       Sep 2022 130,513 130,512 130,002 130,035 130,067 2.72 2.65 0.07 2.64%7 0.00% 0.39% -0.03% -0.02%

SIRIZ22       Dec 2022 102,221 102,221 102,221 99,221 99,219 1.00 0.99 0.01 1.01%0 0.00% 0.00% 3.02% 0.00%

BLANDU22   Sep 2022 88,164 87,158 86,644 85,639 85,633 1.01 1.01 0 0%1,180 1.15% 0.59% 1.17% 0.01%

SIRIU22       Sep 2022 85,495 85,494 81,483 81,462 81,387 1.01 1.00 0.01 1%511 0.00% 4.92% 0.03% 0.09%

TRUEU22     Sep 2022 58,421 53,916 61,290 60,779 60,988 4.58 4.55 0.03 0.66%6,831 8.36% -12.03% 0.84% -0.34%

KTCU22       Sep 2022 52,481 52,472 52,473 52,543 52,521 56.75 56.00 0.75 1.34%444 0.02% 0.00% -0.13% 0.04%

GUNKULZ22 Dec 2022 47,101 46,598 46,098 46,097 43,596 5.45 5.54 -0.09 -1.6%1,003 1.08% 1.08% 0.00% 5.74%

BECU22       Sep 2022 43,717 43,718 43,526 43,205 42,804 13.08 12.33 0.75 6.08%4 0.00% 0.44% 0.74% 0.94%

BANPUZ22   Dec 2022 41,749 38,725 37,413 37,407 37,131 11.90 11.80 0.1 0.85%3,028 7.81% 3.51% 0.02% 0.74%

SET50 Index Futures 25-Jul-22 22-Jul-22 21-Jul-22 20-Jul-22 19-Jul-22Month

Open Interest 
SET50

25-Jul-22 22-Jul-22 Change

Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50N22  Jul 2022 565 632 638 693 695954.50 949.00 5.5 0.58% -10.60 % -0.94% -7.94% -0.29 %

S50Q22  Aug 2022 237 96 92 86 85950.40 948.20 2.2 0.23% 146.88 % 4.35% 6.98% 1.18 %

S50U22  Sep 2022 415,647 401,238 412,007 417,130 414,068947.60 945.80 1.8 0.19% 3.59 % -2.61% -1.23% 0.74 %

S50Z22  Dec 2022 55,189 55,001 54,465 53,550 55,758947.00 945.30 1.7 0.18% 0.34 % 0.98% 1.71% -3.96 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 12,972 12,771 12,790 12,555 12,422942.70 941.10 1.6 0.17% 1.57 % -0.15% 1.87% 1.07 %

S50M23 Jun 2023 3,183 3,066 2,774 2,812 2,652936.90 935.30 1.6 0.17% 3.82 % 10.53% -1.35% 6.03 %

www.utrade.co.th 1



 T H A I L A N D  

Tuesday, 26 July 2022QA Report : TFEX Information

Block Trade Focus

TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

SCB       102.00 5.00 5.15

BAM       17.00 0.70 4.29

COM7     31.00 1.25 4.20

AMATA   18.30 0.70 3.98

CK         20.50 0.70 3.54

SPALI     19.30 0.60 3.21

BJC        32.25 1.00 3.20

SIRI       1.01 0.03 3.06

KKP       64.75 1.75 2.78

MTC       47.50 1.25 2.70

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

BLA        37.25 -1.25 -3.25

TTCL      4.82 -0.12 -2.43

OR         25.25 -0.50 -1.94

BEM       8.55 -0.15 -1.72

PSL        18.30 -0.30 -1.61

CHG       3.70 -0.04 -1.07

BCH       19.90 -0.20 -1.00

ADVANC 200.00 -2.00 -0.99

TTW       10.30 -0.10 -0.96

PTTEP    158.50 -1.50 -0.94

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

25/07/2022 37,002 42,440 -5,43898,941 73,641 25,300 87,838 107,700 -19,862 223,781 487,793

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

25/07/2022 5,910 6,661 -75122,662 21,028 1,634 19,041 19,924 -883 47,613 62,274

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

25/07/2022 11,367 7,344 4,023121 575 -454 23,207 26,776 -3,569 34,695 211,670
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